
Day Date Club League H/A Rinks Time Dress Meal

Fri 29-Sep Macmillan Coffee Morning 10.00

Sun 01-Oct Get together H 6 MxR 14.00

Wed 04-Oct Swale IBC LL A 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sat 07-Oct Grove H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 08-Oct Folkestone IBC (Mens) ML A 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Wed 11-Oct Prince Arthur IBC ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 14-Oct Groombridge BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 15-Oct Wealden IBC A 6 MxR 14.15 G/B Yes

Tue 17-Oct Folkestone IBC (Ladies) LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Wed 18-Oct Bromley IBC ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 21-Oct Thurrock H 6 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Sat 21-Oct Grosvenor BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 22-Oct Greenwich H 6 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Wed 25-Oct Buxted Park BC H 6 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Sat 28-Oct Stone Lodge IBC (Ladies) A 5 14.00 G/B Yes

Sat 28-Oct Stone Lodge IBC (Mens) ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 04-Nov Rotherfield BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 05-Nov Angel IBC (Mens) ML A 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Wed 08-Nov Sevenoaks IBC LL A 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sun 12-Nov Swale IBC ML A 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 18-Nov Pembury BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 19-Nov Ashford IBC ML A 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

G/B - Greys or Black       B - Black  LL - Ladies League ML - Mens League



Day Date Club League H/A Rinks Time Dress Meal

Sat 25-Nov Ashford IBC LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sun 26-Nov Deangate Ridge IBC ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Wed 29-Nov Prince Arthur IBC LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Wed 29-Nov Prince Arthur IBC ML A 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 02-Dec Bromley IBC LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sat 02-Dec Groombridge BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 03-Dec Greenwich H 6 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Tue 05-Dec Folkestone IBC (Ladies) LL A 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Wed 06-Dec Wealden IBC H 6 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Sat 09-Dec Bayham & Lamberhurst H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 10-Dec Grattons IBC H 5 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Wed 13-Dec White Oak IBC (Mens) ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 16-Dec Grand Christmas Draw H 19.30

Tue 19-Dec KCIBA H 6 14.00 B Yes

Wed 20-Dec Mote Park IBC ML A 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Wed 27-Dec Xmas Tournament H TBA G/B

Thu 28-Dec Xmas Tournament H TBA G/B

Fri 29-Dec Xmas Tournament H TBA G/B

Sat 06-Jan Eastbourne IBC A 6 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Sun 07-Jan Sevenoaks IBC LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sun 07-Jan Thanet IBC ML A 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Tue 09-Jan KCLIBA H 6 14.00 B Yes

G/B - Greys or Black       B - Black  LL - Ladies League ML - Mens League



Day Date Club League H/A Rinks Time Dress Meal

Wed 10-Jan Bromley IBC ML A 6 Mens 14.30 B Yes

Sat 13-Jan Rotherfield BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 14-Jan Oyster IBC (Mens) ML A 6 Mens 14.30 B Yes

Wed 17-Jan Stone Lodge IBC (Ladies) H 5 14.00 G/B Yes

Sat 20-Jan Mote Park IBC ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 20-Jan Pembury BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Tue 23-Jan White Oak IBC (Ladies) LL A 5 Ladies 14.30 B Yes

Sun 28-Jan Ashford IBC LL A 5 Ladies 12.30 B Yes

Sun 28-Jan Ashford IBC ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Wed 31-Jan Angel IBC (Ladies) LL A 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sat 03-Feb Paddock Wood H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 04-Feb Angel IBC (Mens) ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sun 04-Feb Bromley IBC LL A 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sat 10-Feb Oyster IBC (Ladies) LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sat 10-Feb Cranbrook H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 11-Feb Stone Lodge IBC (Mens) ML A 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Wed 14-Feb Essex County BC H 6 MxR 14.00 B Yes

Sat 17-Feb Thanet IBC ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 17-Feb Wadhurst BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 18-Feb Kent U25s v Sussex U25s H 3 10.00 W

Sun 18-Feb Kent CIBA  v  Sussex CIBA H 6 14.00 W Yes

Wed 21-Feb Mote Park IBC LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

G/B - Greys or Black       B - Black  LL - Ladies League ML - Mens League



Day Date Club League H/A Rinks Time Dress Meal

Sun 25-Feb White Oak IBC (Ladies) LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sun 25-Feb White Oak IBC (Mens) ML A 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 02-Mar Insurance BA H 5 MxT 14.00 G/B Yes

Sat 02-Mar Grosvenor BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 03-Mar Uckfield H 6 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Wed 06-Mar Oyster IBC (Ladies) LL A 5 Ladies 14.30 B Yes

Wed 13-Mar Swale IBC LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sat 16-Mar Sevenoaks IBC A 6 14.00 B Yes

Sat 16-Mar Grove BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Wed 20-Mar Mote Park IBC LL A 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Wed 20-Mar Sevenoaks IBC H 6 14.00 B Yes

Sat 23-Mar Oyster IBC (Mens) ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 23-Mar Bayham & Lamberhurst H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 24-Mar Eastbourne IBC H 6 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Sat 30-Mar Deangate Ridge IBC ML A 6 Mens 14.15 B Yes

Sat 30-Mar Crowborough Wolfe H 5 MxT 17.30 G/B

Wed 03-Apr Folkestone IBC (Mens) ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Wed 03-Apr Prince Arthur IBC LL A 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Sat 06-Apr Swale IBC ML H 6 Mens 14.00 B Yes

Sat 06-Apr Wadhurst BC H 6 MxT 17.30 G/B

Sun 07-Apr Grattons IBC A 5 MxR 14.00 G/B Yes

Tue 09-Apr Ladies Dinner 19.00

G/B - Greys or Black       B - Black  LL - Ladies League ML - Mens League



Day Date Club League H/A Rinks Time Dress Meal

Wed 10-Apr Angel IBC (Ladies) LL H 5 Ladies 14.00 B Yes

Tue 16-Apr Ladies v Gentlemen H 6 17.30 G/B

Thu 18-Apr Annual General Meeting 20.00

Fri 19-Apr Club Championship Finals TBA

Sat 20-Apr Club Championship Finals TBA

Sun 21-Apr Club Championship Finals TBA

Summer fixtures start 4th May

G/B - Greys or Black       B - Black  LL - Ladies League ML - Mens League


